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=] Krogelni ventil 3/2 »FUTURA«, zaklepni, Velikost 2, G 3/8

(slika je simboli¢na) .
Kategorija: Ball valves

Sifra: 100285RIE

Kratek opis

Ball valve 3/2-way »FUTURA«, lockable, Size 2, G 3/8,
Exhaust G 1/2, Input pressure max. 16 bar, Temperature -10
°Cto 50 °C

Lockable ball valve, 3/2-way type including silencer,
mechanically operated.

Rotary switch can be turned 909, with indication of
positions:

Horizontal: Input closed - outlet exhausted

Vertical: Flow open - exhaust closed

Exhaust air can be collected.

Tehni¢ne Specifikacije

Min. temperaturno obmocje

[°Cl
Izpusni zrak

Merjenje pretoka

Navoj

Ohisje
Priklju¢ni navoj
Serija

Srednje

Velikost

Max. vhodni tlak [bar]
Max. temperaturno
obmocje [°C]

A [mm]

C[mm]

B [mm]

Pretok [I/min]

-10

G1/2

At P, = 6 bar and
pressure drop A, =1
bar

G 3/8

PA66 GF60

Material: Die-cast zinc
FUTURA
Compressed air,
neutral gases

2

16

50

63.0
70.5
127.0
14000
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